
Get your students cooking with theseGet your students cooking with these

fantastic deals on cookware andfantastic deals on cookware and

equipment.equipment.

 

FOR THEFOR THE

ASPIRINGASPIRING

STUDENTSTUDENT

CHEFCHEF



Get cooking with our exclusive student offers on Teflon™ Classic coated

Non-Stick baking and roasting trays.

A great all rounder
Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick 

Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8 
Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe

32CM BAKING TRAY

35CM BAKING TRAY

BUN TRAY (TEFLON™ CLASSIC)

A great all rounder
Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick 

Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8 
Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe

Suitable for Yorkshire puddings and
cakes

Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick
Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8
Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe




Traybake vegetables
Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick 

Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8
Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe

18CM SANDWHICH TIN (TEFLON™

CLASSIC)

38CM CRISPER TRAY (TEFLON™

CLASSIC)

 Ideal for chips
Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick 

Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8
Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe

PACK SIZE PRICE PER PIECE

25

25

25

25

25

£3.00

£3.30

£2.70

£3.60

£3.60



Get cooking with our exclusive student offers on Teflon™ Classic coated

Non-Stick baking and roasting trays.

Perfect for victoria sponge cakes
Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick

Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8
Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe

20CM SANDWICH TIN

SQUARE SANDWICH TIN

(TEFLON™ CLASSIC)

2LB LOAF PAN

(TEFLON™ CLASSIC)

Useful square shape for cakes/pies
Useful all rounder

Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick
Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8
Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe

Loaves, cakes and a handy addition
for the kitchen

Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick
Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8
Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe




Traybake vegetables
Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick

Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8
Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe

DUAL OVEN TRAY

PACK SIZE PRICE PER PIECE

25

25

25

25

£3.00

£3.30

£2.70

£3.60

Please email dan.taylor@letscookcookware.co.uk and list the items you'd like to order.
An invoice will then be generated.
Once payment has been received your order will be shipped out for delivery within 3-5
working days.

How to order



MINIMUM ORDER VALUE IS £100, ORDERS OF A LESSER VALUE WILL INCUR A CHARGE OF £9.99.




