







Get cooking with our exclusive student offers on Teflon™ Classic coated Non-Stick baking and roasting trays.

32CM BAKING TRAY A great all rounder Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8 Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe	PACK SIZE 25	PRICE PER PIECE £3.00
35CM BAKING TRAY A great all rounder Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8 Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe	25	£3.30
BUN TRAY (TEFLON™ CLASSIC) Suitable for Yorkshire puddings and cakes Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8 Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe	25	£2.70
18CM SANDWHICH TIN (TEFLON™ CLASSIC) Traybake vegetables Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8 Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe	25	£3.60
38CM CRISPER TRAY (TEFLON™ CLASSIC) Ideal for chips Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8 Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe	25	£3.60







Get cooking with our exclusive student offers on Teflon™ Classic coated Non-Stick baking and roasting trays.

 ,		ı
20CM SANDWICH TIN	PACK SIZE	PRICE PER PIECE
Perfect for victoria sponge cakes Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8 Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe	25	£3.00
SQUARE SANDWICH TIN (TEFLON™ CLASSIC)		
Useful square shape for cakes/pies Useful all rounder Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8 Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe	25	£3.30
2LB LOAF PAN (TEFLON™ CLASSIC) Loaves, cakes and a handy addition for the kitchen Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8 Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe	25	£2.70
DUAL OVEN TRAY Traybake vegetables Teflon™ Classic Non-Stick Oven safe to 230C/445F/Gas Mark 8 Dishwasher, fridge and freezer safe	25	£3.60

How to order

- Please email dan.tayloreletscookcookware.co.uk and list the items you'd like to order. An invoice will then be generated.
- Once payment has been received your order will be shipped out for delivery within 3-5 working days.